Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Whitehurst - (804515) - Rotherham Metro SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:39.82
4:48.58
4:50.52
4:53.60
4:54.19
4:56.33
4:58.65
5:10.38
5:10.61
5:12.71
5:21.02
5:58.49

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:39.82
4:54.19
4:56.33
4:53.60
4:48.58
4:50.52
4:58.65
5:10.38
5:12.71
5:10.61

5:21.02
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

436
397
389
377
375
367
358
319
319
312
289
207

WA Pts

436

389
358
319
312
319
289

Round

I I T I T

I I T I I I

Round

H

I I T I I I I T

Date

17/07/16
04/10/15
18/07/15
13/12/15
06/03/16
03/01/16
19/04/15
14/12/14
24/11113
13/04/14
28/10/12
26/11/11

Date

17/07/16
06/03/16
03/01/16
13/12/15
04/10/15
18/07/15
19/04/15
14/12/14
13/04/14
24/11113
28/10/12

Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
City of Bradford Winter Meet

Worksop Dolphins The 8th Spring Open Meet
Doncaster Dartes Licensed Distance Trials
Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet
City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Worksop Dolphins 6th Spring Open Meet

City of Bradford Halloween Meet

Rotherham Metro Time Trials

Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Worksop Dolphins The 8th Spring Open Meet
Doncaster Dartes Licensed Distance Trials

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet
City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

Worksop Dolphins 6th Spring Open Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

City of Bradford Halloween Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Matlock
Sheffield
Shipley
Worksop
Doncaster
Worksop
Shipley
Leeds
Worksop
Bradford

Rotherham

Venue

Sheffield
Worksop
Doncaster
Shipley
Matlock
Sheffield
Worksop
Shipley
Worksop
Leeds

Bradford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Rotherham Mo

Rotherham Mo

Rotherham Mo

Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo

Rotherham Mo

Club Swam Under

Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo

Rotherham Mo

Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo

Rotherham Mo

Level

W W A W W W

w W

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
5:58.49 207 H 26/11/11 Rotherham Metro Time Trials Rotherham Rotherham Mo 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



