## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Whitehurst - (804515) - Rotherham Metro SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:39.82	436	Н	17/07/16	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
4:48.58	397	Н	04/10/15	Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet	Matlock		2
4:50.52	389	Н	18/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
4:53.60	377	Н	13/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
4:54.19	375	Н	06/03/16	Worksop Dolphins The 8th Spring Open Meet	Worksop	Rotherham Mo	3
4:56.33	367		03/01/16	Doncaster Dartes Licensed Distance Trials	Doncaster	Rotherham Mo	4
4:58.65	358	Н	19/04/15	Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet	Worksop		3
5:10.38	319	Н	14/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
5:10.61	319	Н	24/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Rotherham Mo	3
5:12.71	312	Н	13/04/14	Worksop Dolphins 6th Spring Open Meet	Worksop	Rotherham Mo	3
5:21.02	289	Н	28/10/12	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Bradford	Rotherham Mo	2
5:58.49	207	Н	26/11/11	Rotherham Metro Time Trials	Rotherham	Rotherham Mo	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:39.82	436	Н	17/07/16	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
4:54.19	375	Н	06/03/16	Worksop Dolphins The 8th Spring Open Meet	Worksop	Rotherham Mo	3
4:56.33	367		03/01/16	Doncaster Dartes Licensed Distance Trials	Doncaster	Rotherham Mo	4
4:53.60	377	Н	13/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
4:48.58	397	Н	04/10/15	Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet	Matlock		2
4:50.52	389	Н	18/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
4:58.65	358	Н	19/04/15	Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet	Worksop		3
5:10.38	319	Н	14/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
5:12.71	312	Н	13/04/14	Worksop Dolphins 6th Spring Open Meet	Worksop	Rotherham Mo	3
5:10.61	319	Н	24/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Rotherham Mo	3
5:21.02 yright 2024	289 4	Н	28/10/12	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Bradford	Rotherham Mo Powered By SPOR	2 TSYSTE

Rotherham

Rotherham Mo